Electro-Voice | EVIVA 15P 15" 2-way powered speaker
EVIVA 15P 15" 2-way powered speaker
▪ Signature Electro-Voice sound quality with
selectable MUSIC/LIVE mode
▪ 1000 watt power rating with high 126 dB
maximum SPL
▪ Flexible mic / line input connections and easy
single-knob adjustment with dual-color input

]
Frequency response
Ordering information
EVIVA15P-US 15” 2-way powered speaker, US cord
United States cord, NEMA 5-15P (IEC Type B), black
Order number EVIVA15P-US | F.01U.426.607
EVIVA15P-EU 15” 2-way powered speaker, EU cord
Europe cord, LP34A CEE 7/7 (IEC Types E & F), black
Order number EVIVA15P-EU | F.01U.426.609
EVIVA15P-IN 15” 2-way powered speaker, IN cord
India cord, IA6A3 (IEC Type D), black
Order number EVIVA15P-IN | F.01U.426.613
EVIVA15P-BR 15” 2-way powered speaker, BR cord
Brazil cord, NBR14136 BR2-10P (IEC Type N), black
Order number EVIVA15P-BR | F.01U.426.611
EVIVA15P-NC 15” 2-way powered speaker, no cord
No cord, black
Order number EVIVA15P-NC | F.01U.426.615
EVIVA15P-VN 15” 2-way powered speaker, Vietnam
Europe cord, LP34A CEE 7/7 (IEC Types E & F), black
Order number EVIVA15P-VN | F.01U.431.862
Accessories
BRKT-POLE-L Wall mount bracket 12”,15” 2-way
speaker
Pole mount bracket for loudspeakers up to 15 inches,
black
Order number BRKT-POLE-L | F.01U.385.537
TSP-1 EV Tripod stand package
Set of 2 speaker stands and carry bag, black
Order number TSP-1 | F.01U.117.867
TSS-1 EV Tripod stand, single tripod stand
EV tripod stand, single tripod stand
Order number TSS-1 | F.01U.144.916
Data subject to change without notice | 202503261252 | V1 | March 26, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025